2007 AAU Junior Olympics Cheerleading

Knoxville TN

Cheer Team

Mini

TEAM NAME
Gloria's Cheer Elite
Fit Stop Falcons
Metro Cheer Mini
Monticello

Pee Wee
TEAM NAME

Stratus Elite

Fit Stop Falcons

Junior Prep
TEAM NAME
Monticello

Metro Cheer Youth

Fit Stop Falcons
APEX Academy
Stratus Elite

Junior Division
TEAM NAME

Loker Studio

Newark Cheer Force

Powell Football Senior Mid Novice

Fit Stop Falcons
Joni's Power Tumbling

Metro Cheer Junior

Senior Division

TEAM NAME
Monticello

Bulldogs Cheerleaders
Loker Studio

Loker Studio

Stratus Elite

Studio 50 Elites

DIVISION AGE GROUP SIZE
Novice Mini Small (6)
Novice Mini Small (8)
Novice Mini Small (12)
Novice Mini Small (6)
DIVISION AGE GROUP SIZE
Novice Pee Wee Small (11)
Novice Pee Wee Medium
DIVISION AGE GROUP SIZE
Novice Junior-Prep Small (6)
Intermediate  Junior-Prep Small (12)
Intermediate  Junior-Prep Medium (13)
Intermediate  Junior-Prep Medium (18)
Intermediate  Junior-Prep Medium (16)
DIVISION AGE GROUP SIZE
Novice Junior Medium (14)
Novice Junior Medium (17)
Junior Large (21)
Intermediate  Junior Small (12)
Intermediate  Junior Medium (13)
Advanced Junior Medium (15)
DIVISION AGE GROUP SIZE
Intermediate  Senior Small (10)
Intermediate  Senior Small (8)
Intermediate  Senior Large (27)
Advanced Senior Medium (13)
Advanced Senior Large (24)
Advanced Senior Co-Ed  Large (19)

Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Penalty Total
77 66 62 205
58 60 54 172
59 52 60 171
62 52 49 163
Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Penalty Total
63 67 59 189
81 71 65 217
Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Penalty Total
63 69 52 184
67 69 66 4 198
77 79 80 6 230
69 76 72 9 208
63 67 59 4 185
Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Penalty Total
87 84 77 248
80 67 63 210
80 77 72 229
71 78 81 5 225
64 67 77 5 203
69 73 80 9 213
Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Penalty Total
64 79 69 212
62 68 72 7 195
79 73 83 10 225
87 88 89 264
91 88 75 254
73 88 83 4 240



2007 AAU Junior Olympics Cheerleading

Knoxville TN

Pom Competition

Loker Studio
Metro Senior Pom

Newark Cheer Force

DIVISION

AGE GROUP

SIZE

2007 AAU Junior Olympics Cheerleading

Knoxville TN

CHEER SOLO
NAME

Haley Kosnik

Gabrielle Wolter
Krystal Marvin
Jasmine Miller
Shatyra Bright
Khaila Allen
Sara Allis

Amanda Lowe
Mary Allis

Kylee Ledbetter
Briangela Robinson
Treasure Giddens

Jolene Williams
Macie Steiner
Raven Jordan

Holly Warner
Stephanie House

Keaton Thimmesch
Hannah Shay
Barisse Gilinos
Lajoia Recoes
Chelsea Foran

Samantha Morrison

Megan McKennon

AGE GROUP TEAM

6-8 years

9-11 years
9-11 years
9-11 years
9-11 years
9-11 years
9-11 years

9-11 years
9-11 years
9-11 years
9-11 years
9-11 years

9-11 years
12-14 years
12-14 years

12-14 years
12-14 years

12-14 years
12-14 years
15 + up
15 + up
15 + up
15 + up

15 + up

DIVISION
Horizon Novice
Monticello Novice
Stratus Novice
Newark Cheer F Novice
Meto Youth Novice
Stratus Elite Novice
Fit Stop Novice
Jaguar Athletics Intermediate
Fit Stop Intermediate
Studio 50 Elite Intermediate
Metro Youth Intermediate
Metro Youth Intermediate

Cheer Eclipse
Horizon
Stratus

Horizon
Merto Junior

Cheer Eclipse
Monticello
Stratus Elite
Stratus Elite
Monticello

Studio 50 Elite

Texas Allstars

Advanced

Novice

Novice

Intermediate
Intermediate

Advanced
Advanced
Novice
Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

Advanced

278
247
188

Penalty Total

171

200
198
180
164
163
129

228
226
203
189
182

138

223

158

188
167

255
205
146
253

192
183

Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Penalty Total
95 88 95
76 82 89
68 58 62
Judge1 Judge?2 Judge3
53 53 65
66 77 57
69 72 57
58 57 65
53 58 53
67 63 58 25
54 49 51 25
89 70 69
73 78 75
70 65 68
62 68 59
60 59 63
58 48 57 25
77 82 64
61 58 64 25
67 65 56
61 46 60
91 81 83
74 65 66
57 55 59 25
82 88 83
72 66 54
65 54 64
81 93 96

270



2007 AAU Junior Olympics Cheerleading

Knoxville TN

Crowd Leader

NAME
Autum Moore

Cierra Jackson
Nicole Patrick

Desaray Harris
Kierston Asford

Leah Drew

Carleigh Yearger
Shanice Misenheimer
Maggie Dillingham
Kourtnie Ashford

AGE GROUP TEAM

6-8 years

9-11 years
9-11 years
9-11 years
9-11 years

12-14 years
12-14 years
12-14 years
12-14 years
12-14 years

Xplosion All Star

Xplosion All Star
Cheer Revolutiol
Metro Cheer Yot
Stratus Elite

Metro Cheer Jur
Joni's Power Tul
Newark Cheer F
Monticello
Stratus Elite

Judge 1

68

79
76
75
73

90
78
77
71
73

2007 AAU Junior Olympics Cheerleading

Knoxville TN

Tumble Pass

NAME

Haley Kosnik

Hannah Bute
Amanda Lowe
Mercedes Gillard
Gabrielle Wolter
Briangela Robinson

Jolene Williams

Macie Steiner

Elizabeth Bernard
Kylie Mumm
Holly Warner
Olivia Skillen

Lela Rucher

Keaton Thimmesch

Chelsea Foran
Anise Vaughn

Megan McKennon

AGE

6- 8 years

9-11 years
9-11 years
9-11 years
9-11 years
9-11 years

9-11 years

12-14 years

12-14 years
12-14 years
12-14 years
12-14 years
12-14 years

12- 14 years

15 + up
15 + up

15 + up

DIVISION

Novice

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Advanced

Novice

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Advanced

Intermediate
Intermediate

Advanced

TEAM

Horizon

Joni's
Jaguar Athle
Metro
Monticello
Metro

Cheer Eclips

Horizon

Loker Studio
Monticello
Horizon
Bulldogs
Bulldogs

Cheer Eclips

Monticello
Loker Studio

Judge 2

75

78
72
71
72

82
71
69
76
71

Judge 1

18
15
15
10
12

11

18
17
15
15
14

21

17
14

25

Judge 3 Penalty

63

68
68
68
68

84
78
78
75
60

Judge 2

16
15
12
11

10

18
17
16
16
13

17

17
14

25

Judge 3

18
14
14
13
12

11

18
14
17
16
16

19

16
14

24

206

225
216
214
213

256
227
224
222
204

Penalty Total

17

52
44
41
34
33

32

22

54
48
48
47
43

57

50
42

74



2007 AAU Junior Olympics Cheerleading

Knoxville TN

JUMP DIVISION
NAME
Sydni Harvey

Haley Kosnik
Lauren Trimble
Tatum McCall
Hannah Whetstone
Sammie Steiner
Carley Wienke
Nicholas Wolter
Katelyn Baker

Taylor Fields
Briangela Robinson
Jolene Williams
Gabrielle Wolter
Emma Bute

Breana Taylor
Keaton Thimmesch
Mina O'Dell
Kadasha Simpkins
Macie Steiner

Holly Warner
Carleigh Yeager

Megan McKennon
Casey Smith
Taylor Preiss
Jasmine Banks
Josh Pickett
Chelsea Foran

AGE GROUP TEAM

5 + under

6-8 years
6-8 years
6-8 years
6-8 years
6-8 years
6-8 years
6-8 years
6-8 years

9-11 years
9-11 years
9-11 years
9-11 years
9-11 years

12-14 years
12-14 years
12-14 years
12-14 years
12-14 years
12-14 years
12-14 years

15 + up
15 + up
15 + up
15 + up
15 + up
15 + up

Monticello

Horizon

Monticello
Monticello
Monticello
Horizon

Monticello
Monticello
Monticello

Metro

Metro

Cheer Eclipse
Monticello
Joni's

Metro

Cheer Eclipse
Joni's

Newark Cheer F
Horizon

Horizon

Joni's

Loker Studio
Loker Studio
Bulldogs
Joni's
Monticello

Judge 1

21

27
24
24
25
21
23
17
16

28
27
20
27
23

29
27
28
28
26
23
20

30
29
29
26
23
25

Judge 2

18

23
24
21
18
22
19
12
15

30
24
24
21
21

27
30
24
24
24
24
19

30
30
28
27
22
24

Judge 3 Penalty

Total

17

25
25
22
20
20
19
18
15

28
23
27
19
16

30
27
28
26
25
23
23

30
28
28
27
24
19

56

75
73
67
63
63
61
47
46

86
74
71
67
60

86
84
80
78
75
70
62

90
87
85
80
69
68



2007 AAU Junior Olympics Cheerleading

Knoxville TN

STUNT TEAM DIVISION LEVEL JiJudge2 Judge3 Penalty Total
Horizon All Stars Junior Novice # 92 83 267
Monticello Dance & Gym Junior Novice # 83 80 243
Loker Studio Junior Novice # 75 65 216
Joni's Power Tumbling Junior Intermediate # 83 86 255
Loker Studio Junior Intermediate # 79 70 218
Metro Cheer Junior Advanced # 87 80 246
Cheer Revolution Junior Advanced # 77 82 234
Loker Gym Senior Advanced # 80 84 256
Metro Cheer Senior Advanced # 80 78 237

Monticello Dance & Gym Senior Advanced # 69 75 215



